Almortajaz Arabian Horse Show (C
National)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
23 Feb 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ADEL
Colour: grey
Owner: Omar Ali
Fahad Aljasir -
Nudrah Stud

Name: SPARON SA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALAA
ABDULHAMEED A
NAJI

Name: HAWAL
RAGHWAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Motab Bin
Moneer Al Qhtane -
Raghwan Stud

Name: RANI AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
JEBREEN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALJEBREEN - AL
ERDH STUD

Score Detail

91.3

91

91

90.9

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

BODY 18.5
LEGS 15.5

hui
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: S N MAJD
Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAN
HUSSAIN ALI
ALKHALDI

Name: RAKAN AL
REEF

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALID ZAID
ALIQ ALROWEIDAN -
NESMA STUD

Name: DURGHAM R}
Colour: bay

Owner: TAREK
ABDULLAH Y
ALORINI -
ALTARIGIA STUD

Name: MUTAMEYIZ
AL KHALEDIAH
Colour: grey

Owner: TURKI
MOHAMMED
ALEIDAN

Name: ASEEL AL
ENAYA

Colour: bay
Owner: Abbas Ali
Hussain Al-
Ramadan - Al-
Rawan Stud
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10th Name: AMIR HN 88.9
Colour: grey
Owner: OMAR ABED

JJM. A.H. A.P. A.H.

18.5 18.5

18.5 185 18

19

ABDURABUH 18.5 19 19 185 185 19
ALQURASHI - 175 175 175 175 17.5 18
HETTIN STUD

LEGS 14.5 15 15 15 15 15 15
MOVE 19 20 195 19 19 195 19

Judges

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
J.M. #= Julie Maden, GB

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

J.A. = Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
S.S. = Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
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